ALBANIAN ASSOCIATION OF BANKS
SHOQATA SHQIPTARE E BANKAVE

General Data for Banking Sector
September-23

No INDICATOR in mil ALL
1 |Total assets 1,919,995.88
2 |Total loans 724,233.29

2.1 Retail loans 267,676.05
2.2 Corporate loans 456,557.24

OOONOGOU A

Total deposits
3.1 Retail deposits
3.2 Corporate deposits
Profit (net, cumulative)
Equity Capital
Capital adequacy (%)
ROE (%)
ROA (%)
Problem loans/Total loans Ratio (%)

1,562,116.10
1,222,389.72
339,726.38
22,723
192,447
19.63

16.22

1.61

5.24

Source: Bank of Albania




