

General Data for Banking Sector September-23

No	INDICATOR	in mil ALL
1	Total assets	1,919,995.88
2	Total loans	724,233.29
	2.1 Retail loans	267,676.05
	2.2 Corporate loans	456,557.24
3	Total deposits	1,562,116.10
	3.1 Retail deposits	1,222,389.72
	3.2 Corporate deposits	339,726.38
4	Profit (net, cumulative)	22,723
5	Equity Capital	192,447
6	Capital adequacy (%)	19.63
7	ROE (%)	16.22
8	ROA (%)	1.61
9	Problem loans/Total loans Ratio (%)	5.24

Source: Bank of Albania